
DRIVER: Vivian Rivera       BUS NO:0028  

 
 
 
5:05 am 3627 Kathleen Pines @ Kathleen MS 
5:14 am 8201 Park Byrd Rd @ Churchwell ES 
5:20 am 9400 Old Dade City Rd @ Socrum ES 
5:25 am Rockridge Rd @ Ridge Meadow Dr 
5:28 am Rockridge Rd @ JEH Rd 
5:52 am 6800 Walt Williams Rd @ Wendell Watson ES 
5:57 am 6901 N Socrum Loop Rd @ Lake Gibson MS 
6:00 am 110 Leelon Rd @ Padgett ES 
6:08 am Village Lakes Blvd @ Village Lakes Blvd (go inside make loop) 
6:14 am Hwy 33 @ Arbor Glen Apts  
6:22 am Hwy 33 @ Voyles Loop 
6:23 am 125 S Bougainvillea Ave @ Polk City ES 
6:50 am CHAIN OF LAKES 
7:15 am POLK STATE COLLEGIATE/GATEWAY 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
DRIVER: Vivian Rivera        BUS NO:0028  

 
 
 
 
1:20 pm    CHAIN OF LAKES  
1:45 pm POLK STATE COLLEGIATE/GATEWAY  
2:23 pm 125 S Bougainvillea Ave @ Polk City ES 
2:27 pm Hwy 33 @ Voyles Loop 
2:30 pm Hwy 33 @ Village Lakes Blvd (stop at the entrance) 
2:35 pm Hwy 33 @ Arbor Glen Apts  
2:42 pm 110 Leelon Rd @ Padgett ES 
2:45 pm 6901 N Socrum Loop Rd @ Lake Gibson MS 
2:53 pm 6800 Walt Williams Rd @ Wendell Watson ES 
3:10 pm Rockridge Rd @ JEH Rd 
3:13 pm Rockridge Rd @ Ridge Meadow Dr 
3:18 pm 9400 Old Dade City Rd @ Socrum ES 
3:24 pm 8201 Park Byrd Rd @ Churchwell ES 
3:30 pm 3627 Kathleen Pines @ Kathleen MS 
 

 


